
International Cargo Throughput by JIFFA members in 1H of FY2010

First Half of FY2010 (Apr. - Sept. 2010)

１
２
３
４
５
６
７
８
９
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

China 
U.S.A.
Hong Kong
Europe
Korea
Thailand
Taiwan
Vietnam
C&S America
Malaysia
Indonesia
Singapore
Philippines
India
Middle East
Canada
Oceania
Other Asia
Africa
CIS

１
２
３
４
５
６
７
８
９
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

China 
U.S.A.
Hong Kong
Europe
Thailand
Korea
Taiwan
Vietnam
C&S America
Malaysia
Indonesia
Singapore
Philippines
India
Middle East
Canada
Other Asia
Oceania
Africa
CIS

１
２
３
４
５
６
７
８
９
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

China 
Europe
Hong Kong
U.S.A.
Korea
Taiwan
Thailand
Singapore
Malaysia
Indonesia
Vietnam
C&S America
Philippines
Oceania
Middle East
Canada
India
Other Asia
Africa
CIS

１
２
３
４
５
６
７
８
９
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

China 
U.S.A.
Europe
Korea
Hong Kong
Taiwan
Thailand
C&S America
Vietnam
Malaysia
Singapore
Middle East
Indonesia
India
Philippines
Africa
Oceania
CIS
Other Asia
Canada

１
２
３
４
５
６
７
８
９
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

China 
U.S.A.
Europe
Korea
Hong Kong
Taiwan
Thailand
C&S America
Vietnam
Malaysia
Middle East
India
Indonesia
Singapore
Africa
Philippines
Oceania
CIS
Other Asia
Canada

１
２
３
４
５
６
７
８
９
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

China 
U.S.A.
Hong Kong
Europe
Korea
Taiwan
Thailand
Singapore
Malaysia
C&S America
Indonesia
Vietnam
Oceania
Middle East
Canada
Philippines
India
Africa
Other Asia
CIS

１
２
３
４
５
６
７
８
９
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

China 
Hong Kong
Europe
Thailand
U.S.A.
Korea
Vietnam
Taiwan
Indonesia
C&S America
Malaysia
Singapore
Philippines
Canada
Other Asia
India
Oceania
Middle East
CIS
Africa

１
２
３
４
５
６
７
８
９
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

China 
Hong Kong
Europe
Thailand
U.S.A.
Korea
Vietnam
Taiwan
Indonesia
C&S America
Malaysia
Philippines
Singapore
Canada
Other Asia
India
Oceania
Middle East
CIS
Africa

１
２
３
４
５
６
７
８
９
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

China 
Europe
Hong Kong
Korea
U.S.A.
Taiwan
Thailand
Singapore
Malaysia
Philippines
Vietnam
Indonesia
C&S America
Oceania
Canada
Middle East
India
Other Asia
Africa
CIS

3,598
2,395
1,605
1,195
1,122
944
928
487
437
382
357
315
308
294
229
228
210
161
151
114

15,460

23.3%
15.5%
10.4%
7.7%
7.3%
6.1%
6.0%
3.2%
2.8%
2.5%
2.3%
2.0%
2.0%
1.9%
1.5%
1.5%
1.4%
1.0%
1.0%
0.7%

14,835
2,394
1,784
1,325
1,286
1,114
760
718
407
374
369
225
193
174
107
78
64
39
19
10

26,275

56.5%
9.1%
6.8%
5.0%
4.9%
4.2%
2.9%
2.7%
1.5%
1.4%
1.4%
0.9%
0.7%
0.7%
0.4%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%

18,433
3,681
3,516
3,389
2,309
2,253
1,662
1,197
861
751
715
582
422
372
354
288
274
258
238
180

41,735

44.2%
8.8%
8.4%
8.1%
5.5%
5.4%
4.0%
2.9%
2.1%
1.8%
1.7%
1.4%
1.0%
0.9%
0.8%
0.7%
0.7%
0.6%
0.6%
0.4%

3,368
2,181
1,439
1,073
945
828
818
454
407
341
289
277
276
254
221
211
180
160
147
90

13,959

24.1%
15.6%
10.3%
7.7%
6.8%
5.9%
5.9%
3.3%
2.9%
2.4%
2.1%
2.0%
2.0%
1.8%
1.6%
1.5%
1.3%
1.1%
1.1%
0.6%

13,995
2,169
1,499
1,260
1,136
927
741
590
389
365
335
173
171
167
103
73
56
33
19
10

24,211

57.8%
9.0%
6.2%
5.2%
4.7%
3.8%
3.1%
2.4%
1.6%
1.5%
1.4%
0.7%
0.7%
0.7%
0.4%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%

17,363
3,317
3,114
2,938
2,078
2,000
1,418
1,148
819
676
665
425
384
350
322
257
250
236
231
179

38,170

45.5%
8.7%
8.2%
7.7%
5.4%
5.2%
3.7%
3.0%
2.1%
1.8%
1.7%
1.1%
1.0%
0.9%
0.8%
0.7%
0.7%
0.6%
0.6%
0.5%

230
214
177
166
122
116
110
103
41
33
32
30
30
26
24
18
17
7
4
1

1,501

15.3%
14.3%
11.8%
11.1%
8.1%
7.7%
7.3%
6.9%
2.7%
2.2%
2.1%
2.0%
2.0%
1.7%
1.6%
1.2%
1.1%
0.5%
0.3%
0.1%

840
285
225
187
150
128
65
54
34
20
19
18
9
8
7
6
5
4
0
0

2,064

40.7%
13.8%
10.9%
9.1%
7.3%
6.2%
3.1%
2.6%
1.6%
1.0%
0.9%
0.9%
0.4%
0.4%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.0%
0.0%

1,070
451
402
364
309
244
175
157
75
50
49
42
38
38
32
31
22
8
7
1

3,565

30.0%
12.7%
11.3%
10.2%
8.7%
6.8%
4.9%
4.4%
2.1%
1.4%
1.4%
1.2%
1.1%
1.1%
0.9%
0.9%
0.6%
0.2%
0.2%
0.0%

Total Total Total

Total Total Total

Total Total Total

Total FCL LCL

Origins/
Destinations

Volume   Share Origins/
Destinations

Volume   Share Origins/
Destinations

Volume   Share 
(1,000 R/T)     (%) (1,000 R/T)     (%) (1,000 R/T)     (%)

Export
Im

port
G

rand Total


